Date

01/10/2019
07/10/2019
17/10/2019
22/10/2019
29/10/2019

Date

07/11/2019
07/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
29/11/2019

Date

06/12/2019
10/12/2019
20/12/2019

Payee

Healthmatic Ltd
Steve Burton

EGV Consultancy Ltd
Arrol Architects
Grant Award

Payee

Healthmatic Ltd

Security Wise

Steve Burton

RMW Electrical Services Ltd
Micheal Baugh
Healthmatic Ltd

Payee

Allan Lewis

Steve Burton

RMW Electrical Services Ltd

OCTOBER 2019
Description
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets September 2019
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019
Decoration, Maintenance and Building works - Linden Lodge
Feasilbility Study for The Guildhall
Much Wenlock with Bourton PCC

NOVEMBER 2019
Description
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets October 2019
Security Monitoring and Mainenance Annual Charge - Guildhall/ Corn Exchange
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019
Christmas Lights Installation and Eyebolt testing
Repairs to The Guildhall (order 286)
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets September 2019

NOVEMBER 2019
Description
Project Monitoring Costs for Gaskell Drainage Project
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019
Additional Lights for The Corn Exchange and Christmas Tree (Order 298)

Amount
£1,400.00
£630.00
£4,725.20
£4,800.00
£550.00

Amount
£1,400.00
£517.20
£630.00
£6,626.52
£836.32
£1,400.00

Amount
£960.00
£630.00
£934.37



