		OCTOBER 2019	
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
01/10/2019	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets September 2019	£1,400.00
07/10/2019	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019	£630.00
17/10/2019	EGV Consultancy Ltd	Decoration, Maintenance and Building works - Linden Lodge	£4,725.20
22/10/2019	Arrol Architects	Feasilbility Study for The Guildhall	£4,800.00
29/10/2019	Grant Award	Much Wenlock with Bourton PCC	£550.00
		NOVEMBER 2019	
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
07/11/2019	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets October 2019	£1,400.00
07/11/2019	Security Wise	Security Monitoring and Mainenance Annual Charge - Guildhall/ Corn Exchange	£517.20
13/11/2019	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019	£630.00
13/11/2019	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Christmas Lights Installation and Eyebolt testing	£6,626.52
13/11/2019	Micheal Baugh	Repairs to The Guildhall (order 286)	£836.32
29/11/2019	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets September 2019	£1,400.00
		NOVEMBER 2019	
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
06/12/2019	Allan Lewis	Project Monitoring Costs for Gaskell Drainage Project	£960.00
10/12/2019	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2019	£630.00
20/12/2019	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Additional Lights for The Corn Exchange and Christmas Tree (Order 298)	£934.37